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NOTICE FOR MLIS 

Routine for Online Classes of Master of Library and Information Science (MLIS) of the 

Academic Session Jan-Dec, 2021, Department of Library and Information Science 
 

DATE DAY 2 – 3PM 5 – 6PM 6.30 – 7.30 PM 8 – 9PM 

28.04.21 Wednesday -- -- Paper 4 (TT)  

30.04.21 Friday -- -- -- Paper 1(AD) 

05.05.21 Wednesday -- -- -- Paper 3 (BRC) 

09.05.21 Sunday -- Paper 4 (TT) -- -- 

14.05.21 Friday -- Paper 1 (AD) -- -- 

19.05.21 Wednesday -- Paper 3 (BRC) -- -- 

23.05.21 Sunday Paper 5 (TT) -- -- -- 

28.05.21 Friday -- -- Paper 2 (AD) -- 

06.06.21 Sunday Paper 4 ( BRC) --  -- 

11.06.21 Friday -- -- Paper 5 (TT) -- 

16.06.21 Wednesday -- -- Paper 2 (AD) -- 

18.06.21 Friday -- -- -- Paper 4 (BRC) 

23.06.21 Wednesday -- -- -- Paper 5 (TT) 

27.06.21 Sunday -- Paper 2 (AD) -- -- 

02.07.21 Friday -- Paper 6 (BRC) -- -- 

07.07.21 Wednesday -- Paper 5 (TT) -- -- 

11.07.21 Sunday Paper 3 (AD) -- -- -- 

16.07.21 Friday  -- Paper 6 (BRC) -- 

18.07.21 Sunday Paper 5 (TT) --  -- 

23.07.21 Friday -- -- Paper 3 (AD) -- 

28.07.21 Wednesday -- -- Paper 6 (BRC) -- 

30.07.21 Friday -- -- -- Paper 8E1 (TT) 

04.08.21 Wednesday -- -- -- 
Paper 9 (AD) 
(Workshop) 

08.08.21 Sunday -- 
Paper 9 (BRC) 

(Workshop) 
-- -- 

13.08.21 Friday -- 
Paper 9 (TT) 

(Workshop) 
-- -- 

18.08.21 Wednesday -- Paper 7 (AD) -- -- 

22.08.21 Sunday Paper7 (BRC) -- -- -- 

27.08.21 Friday -- -- Paper 8E2 (TT) -- 

29.08.21 Sunday Paper 7 (AD) -- -- -- 

03.09.21 Friday -- -- Paper 7 (BRC) -- 

08.09.21 Wednesday -- -- Paper 8E2 (TT) -- 

10.09.21 Friday -- -- -- Paper 7 (AD) 

15.09.21 Wednesday -- -- -- Paper 8E3 (BRC) 

19.09.21 Sunday -- Paper 8E2 (TT) -- -- 

24.09.21 Friday -- Paper 8E1(AD) -- -- 

29.09.21 Wednesday -- Paper 8E3 (BRC) -- -- 

03.10.21 Sunday Paper 8E2 (TT) -- -- -- 
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MLIS COURSE STRUCTURE 

Paper 1: Information, Communication and Society 

Paper 2: Information Sources, Systems and Services 

Paper 3: Information Processing and Retrieval 

Paper 4: Information Institutions, Products and Services 

Paper 5: Management of library and Information Centres 

Paper 6: Information Technology: Application 

Paper 7: Research Methodology 

Paper 8 (Elective Paper) (Any one) 

Paper 8E1: Preservation and Conservation of Library Materials 

Paper 8E2: Academic Library System 

Paper 8E3: Public Library System 

 

 

TEACHERS 

TT= Prof. Tridib Tripathi 

AD= Anamika Das 

BRC= Dr. Barnali Roy Choudhury 

 

 

 

 

(Dr. Barnali Roy Choudhury) (Anamika Das) (Prof. Tridib Tripathi) 

   

 

 

Prof. Anirban Ghosh Dir. I/C, 

SPS 
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